
As of November 22, 2024

D 2 0   N A P   2 0 2 4   F I N A L S   P L A Y E R   R O S T E R
S A T U R D A Y ,   N O V E M B E R   2 3 ,   2 0 2 4

Flight Submitter Name BBO Name Partner Name BBO Name Venue
B Steven Bruns Taz2340 Gary Haynie Kailuagol Honolulu, Hawaii
B Ruth Yokoyama ryokoyama Liz Scully elizrose Portland Bridge Club
B Deborah Ayars debayars Gail Yap Paliwo Honolulu
B Clyde Coon idahoclyde Stuart Hotchkiss happyhank Boise, ID
B Michael Rohm sirboise Judy Staufer judsee Boise, ID
B Alan Kosansky Alakzan19 Larry Denneau LDenneau Honolulu
B Roger Thomas Phantom58 Jim Weider j i m Portland Bridge Club
B Jared Jenkins RedP3d Julia Christensen Julia Ch Boise
B Paula Koeller pehk124 Karen Douek ziebling Karen-PBC, Paula -FL
B Robert Gemmer whoobob Susie Leo Ozthedog Eugene Oregon
B Nely Johnson 72500 Janet Clemmons janclem PBC
B Keith Kalway kkalway Sharon Sandell sharsand Honolulu
B Bruce Peterson BruceP Carina Cassim flicka2 PBC
B Krista Garver discotap77 Jonathan Pulvers jonlife13 Portland Bridge Club
B Jon Udell jonu101 Rollie Seibert buzzy109 Portland Bridge Club
B Donna Janicek Jeuell Kathryn Luft Kathere Boise ID
B Lindy Hamilton Kolache Kristen Boesiger Krisboe Boise ID
B Sheryl Williams Cachecat Paul Walker caldream32 Portland Bridge Club
B Greg Wilson n4cc Bev Fraser boisegirl Boise
B Michael Pavlik lilpav Theodore Marconi themarc Medford Oregon 
B Kevin Marnell HaplessHog Angel Almanza angel_boy Boise, ID
B Paul S Penland penland Robert (Bob) Dutton boisebob Boise, ID
B Elliot Wahba ewahba Johanna Thoeresz jthoeresz Portland Bridge Club
B Michael Wenzel Mike0203 Meda Brown medajb Eugene OR
B Elizabeth Schuft eschuft Michael Schuft mschuft Corvallis, OR

VIEW FLIGHTS A & C ON THE NEXT PAGE



As of November 22, 2024

D 2 0   N A P   2 0 2 4   F I N A L S   P L A Y E R   R O S T E R
S U N D A Y ,   N O V E M B E R   2 4 ,   2 0 2 4

Flight Submitter Name BBO Name Partner Name BBO Name Venue
A Mark Bennett upstate Arun Savara aruns Honolulu, Hawaii
A Amy Casanova Cricket75 Chris Gibson CSGibson PBC
A Paul Wrigley pmwrigley Connie Coquillette coquille Portland
A Karen Boss Kayboss Nancy feldman nfrboise Boise
A Ronald E Foerster ronefoerst Robert Pfeffer rwpfeffer Bend, OR
A Joyce Spence tribbles Bob Gemmer whoobob Eugene, Oregon
A Rich Carle rhcarle Merlin Vilhauer merlinore PDX
A Hal Montgomery phlpdx Mike Levy MDlevy Portland Bridge Club
A Eric Stoltz estoltz Jeff Roman jeffroman Eric: PBC. Jeff: Bend
A Ian Martindale Ponlano Charlene Martindale Poblana Boise
A Kemble Yates kembley8s Molly Tinsley mbtinsley Medford, OR
A Hendrik Sharples Hendrik Jay Roll Mocker08 Vancouver
A David W Green dwgreen Roger Mcnay mcdouble Portland Bridge Club
A Allison Evans spicyperch Dennis Harms Dennis596 Covallis club

C DeAnna McMahon dedekessel Dottie Haxton dehoosier Boise Idaho
C Katy Balagopal KBalagopal Moira Mallison Zolajade Portland Bridge Club
C Carol Schaafsma carolschaa Anne Bogart abee6 Eugene
C judy Dauble Trudibob Jon Udell Jonu101 Portland, Oregon
C Laurie Naemura lgillen Ernest Ludington Powerlud Corvallis, OR
C Bruce Dautrich bdautrich John Fox jpfoxy Boise, ID
C Jayne Henley-Davis JAYNED I need a partner JAYNED Honolulu, HI
C Nancy M. Hertel NancyPete Gary W. Hertel Gwhertel Corvallis, OR
C Sheri Markwardt smarkwardt Brantley Dettmer BDettmer PBC
C Carrie Snyder katiebunni Barbara Harrison Boisebarb Boise, ID
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